1
Dear Customer,
If you have any suggestions for improvement or corrections
(not just for this manual, but also for software or hardware),
please give us a call or drop us a line!  We would be glad to
make improvements wherever possible. We look forward to
hearing from you!
EDITION March 1998

35
Table of order numbers
Part number Designation Page
0 0567 0347 Combination probe 31
0 0567 0348 Knife edge threaded tip 31
0 0620 0014 Ball contact threaded tip 31
ALI 3.110 Sensor rotation frame package, with case 21
ALI 3.111 Standard support package 22
ALI 3.112 T-support package 24
ALI 3.113 Extension package 26
ALI 3.284 Telescopic arm 160/237 mm/6 3/8" - 9 1/4" 24
ALI 3.285 Telescopic arm 311/645 mm/12 1/4" - 25 3/8" 22
ALI 3.286 Telescopic arm 539/1307 mm/21 1/4" - 51 3/8" 26
ALI 3.287 Sensor rotation frame 21
ALI 3.288 Measurement surface probe assembly 21
ALI 3.289 Measurement tip set 31
ALI 3.290 Lateral support, magnetic 22
ALI 3.291 Support foot 22
ALI 3.292 Extension arm, 500 mm / 19 5/8" 26
ALI 3.293 Extension arm, 100 mm / 3 7/8" 24
ALI 3.295 Magnetic foot (tops-on measurement) 24
ALI 3.296 Contact probe set 31
ALI 3.297 Telescopic surface probe 31
ALI 3.298 3-point carrier (tops-on measurement) 27
ALI 3.299 Rotation frame carrier 21
ALI 4.833 Case with insert (for sensor rotation frame 32
package and any one additional package)
ALI 4.834 Case with insert (for additional packages) 33
Table of order numbers
36
Printed in Germany ALI 9.580.11.97.0G
CENTRALIGN® is a registered trademarks of  PRÜFTECHNIK AG.
PRÜFTECHNIK products are the subject of patents granted and
pending throughout the world. Contents subject to change without
further notice, particularly in the interest of further technical
development. Reproduction, in any form whatsoever, only upon
express written consent of PRÜFTECHNIK.
© Copyright 1997 by PRÜFTECHNIK AG
PRÜFTECHNIK AG
P.O. Box 12 63
D-85730 Ismaning, Germany
Tel. (+49) 89-99616-0
Fax (+49) 89-99616-100
Productive maintenance technology